TRILHAS DO CERRADO 2020 - CORRIDA E CAMINHADA
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MARIANA ALEXANDRE CRAVO
TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA MENDES

VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS

SARAH GABRIELA SANTOS
CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA

ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO

GISLAINE MONTANARE

DELMA SOUZA

ANA PAULA ARANTES

VANESSA MIRANDA RODRIGUES
PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA
NICHOLLI RESENDE

RAFAELA SILVA FERREIRA

ERIKA REGINA SPIRAMDELI DOS SANTOS
CABRAL

TRICIA BEATRIZ ROZA DE OLIVEIRA

ANGELICA APARECIDA OLIMPIO DA SILVA
LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA

SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR
JANAINA PESSATO JERONIMO

THALITA ALINE ALVES

MARCELLA STEFANIA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA

LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO

ANTONIA NOBRE TORRES

ELAINE CRISTINA BRANT DE CARVALHO E SILVA
NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO

ANDREA DE CASSIA BRUCO

LUCIMAR DE LIMA

DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS
MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA

MARIA DE LOURDES BARBOSA DAS NEVES
SHEILA ALVES SILVA

TANIS B. DE FARIA

DELVA APARECIDA CARVALHO
MICHELLE MAIA GARCEZ

MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO

MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA

MINELE BATISTA

ANA LUISA SILVA FORNEL

ARIANE INES FERREIRA ALVES

PRISCILA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CAROLINE DELFINO DA SILVEIRA COSTA
PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA

MARISA CAETANO FERREIRA CAMPELO

MILENE CORREA C. PEREIRA

ELIZABETH GOFERT

EDILANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA
SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

GEISA ELAINE FERNANDES BARBOSA

NILVA APARECIDA MINARE FELIX
ISABEL GIMENES ARAGAO

ANA CAROLINA FRANGE ARAUJO LIMA

MORGANA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA LAZOTI

ANDREIA APARECIA DE OLIVEIRA
KAMILA DE CASSIA OLIVEIRA
MAISA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA
LORENA BEATRIZ DE MORAIS

KARINE QUEIROZ MIO

18KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
F 35 F3037 -
F 42 F3845 -
F 41 F3845 -
F 29 F1629 -
F 45 F3845 -
F 51 F4653 1
F 44 F3845 1
F 53 F4653 2
F 41 F3845 2
F 34 F3037 1
F 35 F3037 2
F 37 F3037 3
F 38 F3845 3
F 38 F3845 4
F 38 F3845 5
F 38 F3845 6
F 40 F3845 7
F 58 F5461 1
F 59 F5461 2
F 37 F3037 4
F 34 F3037 5
F 40 F3845 8
F 47 F4653 3
F 56 F5461 3
F 44 F3845 9
F 54 F5461 4
F 48 F4653 4
F 43 F3845 10
F 40 F3845 11
F 53 F4653 5
F 42 F3845 12
F 58 F5461 5
F 55 F5461 6
F 42 F3845 13
F 36 F3037 6
F 58 F5461
F 24 F1629
F 42 F3845 14
F 51 F4653 6
F 44 F3845 15
F 23 F1629 2
F 31 F3037 7
F 36 F3037
F 39 F3845 16
F 40 F3845 17
F 38 F3845 18
F 38 F3845 19
F 56 F5461 8
F 51 F4653 7
F 28 F1629 3
F 37 F3037 9
F 43 F3845 20
F 47 F4653
F 50 F4653 9
F 41 F3845 21
F 45 F3845 22
F 45 F3845 23
F 27 F1629 4
F 44 F3845 24
F 38 F3845 25
F 44 F3845 26

C.

Equipe
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ACRU

SCULTURA ACADEMIA
TEAM TORNADO
KEORA RUN
STUDIO PRO CORPO

JUNINHO RUNNER/ ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ACRU/AGS RUN/ RODRIGO SANTOS/
OAB RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ACRU
ACRU
TEAM TORNADO/ACRU
NO STRESS
KEORA RUN
DLP
FAMILIA TORRES
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
FARNEZI SANTE ASSESSORIA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN/ RIO BRANCO
COMBUSTIVEIS

FUNEL/ACRU
PABLO TEAM RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

TARTARUGAS RUN
TARTARUGAS RUN
TARTARUGAS RUN
TARTARUGAS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
PERSONAL RUN
PABLO TEAM RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ACRU
KEORA RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER

Bruto
01:33:56.193
01:39:45.000

01:41:36.233

01:43:44.322
01:45:59.822

01:49:31.972

01:51:07.716

01:52:04.708
01:52:11.885
01:52:40.122
01:53:24.433
01:54:15.933
01:57:01.198

01:57:34.194

01:58:26.374

01:59:28.677
01:59:41.707
02:00:18.663
02:00:23.466
02:01:42.301
02:02:41.068
02:03:11.184
02:05:02.762
02:05:27.120
02:05:33.361
02:07:31.063
02:07:40.292
02:07:55.905
02:08:50.059
02:12:13.897
02:12:37.584
02:12:44.543
02:13:41.095
02:16:28.505

02:23:47.173

02:23:50.286
02:28:39.230
02:28:54.801
02:29:08.319

02:29:33.244

02:32:03.375
02:33:13.726
02:33:15.713
02:33:18.303
02:33:51.134
02:33:55.969

02:38:06.806

02:42:34.585
02:42:51.906
02:46:22.522
02:46:22.813

02:53:38.984

02:55:54.471
02:57:05.481

02:58:36.397
02:58:36.757

02:58:36.876
03:02:48.896
03:04:48.774
03:05:56.566

03:27:01.235

Liquido
01:33:56.193
01:39:45.000

01:41:36.233

01:43:44.322
01:45:59.822

01:49:31.972

01:51:07.716

01:52:04.708
01:52:11.885
01:52:40.122
01:53:24.433
01:54:15.933
01:57:01.198

01:57:34.194

01:58:26.374

01:59:28.677
01:59:41.707
02:00:18.663
02:00:23.466
02:01:42.301
02:02:41.068
02:03:11.184
02:05:02.762
02:05:27.120
02:05:33.361
02:07:31.063
02:07:40.292
02:07:55.905
02:08:50.059
02:12:13.897
02:12:37.584
02:12:44.543
02:13:41.095
02:16:28.505

02:23:47.173

02:23:50.286
02:28:39.230
02:28:54.801
02:29:08.319

02:29:33.244

02:32:03.375
02:33:13.726
02:33:15.713
02:33:18.303
02:33:51.134
02:33:55.969

02:38:06.806

02:42:34.585
02:42:51.906
02:46:22.522
02:46:22.813

02:53:38.984

02:55:54.471
02:57:05.481

02:58:36.397
02:58:36.757

02:58:36.876
03:02:48.896
03:04:48.774
03:05:56.566

03:27:01.235
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